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Richmond Park Golf Club PO
MidWeek Grand Medal 2024

Printed: 9 October 2024

Solf WO
Est. 1924
Best 5 Rounds Competition
Position of competition as at 9 October 2024
Division 1

Overall Count Min Max Total CountBack

Position
1 Gina Jillett 5 67 72 349 178.00 11433 55.67 20.22
5 Bill Norman 5 63 78 361 180.00 116.99 56.01 19.99
7 Sheena Harrington 5 70 78 364 180.00 11534 55.66 18.89
11 Angus Robertson 5 71 78 371 182.50 121.33 57.17 17.73
12 Uli Katte 5 68 82 372 180.50 116.67 56.83 19.61
18 Mike Assender 5 75 81 385 193.50 127.67 57.83 19.61
29 Kim Chaffart 3 67 71 209 99.50 66.00 34.50 11.50
30 Richard Owen 3 70 74 215 106.50 71.01 30.49 10.84
31 Toby Hunt 3 70 75 220 104.50 66.67 31.83 9.94
34 Naveed Manazir 3 75 82 237 119.00 79.00 40.00 16.01
41 Russell Stewart 2 70 74 144 71.50 47.00 22.50 6.50
42 Kevin Prendergast 2 70 75 145 71.00 47.66 23.34 7.44
44 Julian James 2 72 74 146 77.50 51.33 23.17 7.06
45 Brett Colley 2 71 76 147 70.50 46.00 21.50 7.50
46 George Taylor 2 71 76 147 71.50 50.00 25.50 8.83
50 Raymond Esin 2 76 77 153 78.50 50.00 23.50 8.83
51 Tamas Ladacs 2 69 85 154 69.50 46.33 24.17 9.72
55 Henry Lindesay-Bethune 1 67 67 67 33.00 21.00 10.00 3.33
59 James Barker 1 70 70 70 33.00 19.67 9.33 2.78
61 Rob Wilhelmsson 1 72 72 72 39.50 27.00 12.50 3.50
62 Chris Newman 1 73 73 73 33.00 21.67 10.33 3.44
63 Ben Dickey 1 73 73 73 36.00 2433 12.67 522
66 Rob Smyth 1 74 74 74 36.00 2433 10.67 2.89
69 Joe Goncalves 1 75 75 75 35.50 25.00 12.50 4.50
70 Kenny Du 1 75 75 75 36.50 23.67 10.83 3.61
71 Chris Peters 1 76 76 76 35.00 23.67 10.33 3.44
73 Justin Wildman 1 76 76 76 39.50 2533 12.17 7.39
74 Darren Vallance 1 77 77 77 38.00 2633 10.67 422
75 Sean Thomas 1 78 78 78 37.00 25.00 13.00 3.33
77 Susan Smith 1 79 79 79 34.00 21.00 10.00 3.00

Division 2

Overall Count Min Max Total CountBack

Position
2 Peter D Harrington 5 63 77 352 169.50 108.34 52.16 18.72
3 Dave Cato 5 59 82 353 177.50 115.01 58.49 17.50
4 Chris Jones 5 67 74 355 165.00 105.99 50.01 18.34
6 Richard Norden 5 69 77 363 171.50 109.99 50.51 16.50
8 Chris Rudkin 5 70 77 367 178.50 120.00 55.50 23.17
9 Mike Jones 5 69 76 367 180.50 117.01 57.49 20.84
10 Peter Fisher 5 60 79 369 183.00 126.66 64.34 2245
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MidWeek Grand Medal 2024

Overall Count Min Max Total CountBack
Position
13 Adrian Wells 5 69 85 372 180.50 118.66 55.84 17.62
14 Graham Cull 5 72 80 376 184.50 120.67 58.83 19.94
15 Gerrard Quinn 5 69 80 377 186.50 120.34 58.16 20.73
16 Colin Price 5 73 78 380 188.00 128.67 61.33 22.77
17 Fhorkan Uddin 5 67 84 385 189.00 121.34 62.66 20.90
19 Richard Marriott 5 71 93 387 196.50 131.65 63.85 24.95
20 Pralab Barua 5 74 82 388 192.00 125.99 61.01 19.35
21 Seymour Laird 5 74 85 400 195.50 123.34 58.16 1839
22 Brian Ransom 4 64 77 279 133.00 84.33 39.67 14.56
23 Alex Braun 4 69 79 295 142.50 93.33 44.17 14.72
24 Jayne Maxwell 4 74 78 303 155.00 102.34 51.66 18.55
25 Jeremy Prescot 4 71 81 304 142.50 92.66 42.84 13.94
26 James Deissler 4 69 89 306 156.50 104.99 50.51 16.51
27 José Manuel Gomez 4 71 84 307 153.00 103.00 51.00 21.66
28 Cheryl Woodhouse 4 77 79 311 155.00 107.67 51.33 23.11
32 Paddy Stone 3 72 80 227 111.00 76.01 37.99 13.34
33 David Grace 3 72 80 231 115.00 75.99 37.01 11.01
35 Oliver Khan 3 80 81 241 118.00 82.01 37.99 1534
36 Ed Robinson 3 67 98 246 122.50 75.33 36.17 13.72
37 Paul Green 2 66 68 134 65.00 40.33 18.67 7.89
38 Paul Giles 2 66 70 136 65.00 4533 22.67 9.23
39 Peter Miller 2 66 74 140 67.00 41.66 21.34 8.78
40 Alan King 2 70 70 140 70.50 50.66 21.84 8.28
43 Lia Donath 2 72 73 145 72.50 45.67 18.83 7.28
47 Peppe Monterosso 2 66 83 149 72.50 49.33 24.17 10.06
48 Charles Haines 2 72 77 149 76.50 50.67 26.83 6.61
49 Stephen Haworth 2 76 76 152 76.50 52.67 25.83 9.28
52 Gunnar Sundberg 2 72 83 155 80.00 52.67 2733 8.11
53 Gerard Ouattara 2 73 83 156 78.00 52.33 26.67 8.89
54 Andre Pelser 2 70 92 162 80.00 54.00 27.00 11.00
56 Henri Mercier Jones 1 68 68 68 36.00 23.33 14.67 422
57 Niel Barbour 1 69 69 69 31.00 21.00 12.00 4.67
58 Richard Hodgkinson 1 69 69 69 36.00 22.00 11.00 2.67
60 Pat Barbour 1 71 71 71 33.00 21.33 9.67 2.89
64 Elisabeth Piner 1 73 73 73 38.00 2233 10.67 4.89
65 Teddy Holt 1 74 74 74 35.00 21.67 1033 2.78
67 Steve Tyrrell 1 74 74 74 37.50 2433 14.17 6.39
68 lain Barbour 1 74 74 74 39.00 2733 11.67 422
72 Gregory Jean-Baptiste 1 76 76 76 38.50 25.00 11.50 5.50
76 lan Burgess 1 78 78 78 41.00 29.00 17.00 5.33
78 Suhail Salim 1 79 79 79 38.50 24.67 12.83 4.94
79 Bridget Stone 1 79 79 79 41.00 2733 8.67 1.89
80 Mehmet Akdeniz 1 79 79 79 42.00 30.33 13.67 4.89
81 Oriol Diaz 1 80 80 80 43.00 29.33 16.67 422
82 Adrian Norris 1 80 80 80 45.00 28.33 12.67 5.22
83 Bella Mahale 1 81 81 81 39.00 2633 12.67 3.89
84 Alison Chadwick 1 81 81 81 40.50 29.00 14.50 5.50
85 Avdokia (Avi) Murphy 1 82 82 82 41.50 2733 11.17 5.06
86 Niamh Grace 1 82 82 82 45.50 31.00 13.50 5.17
87 Paul McGrath 1 83 83 83 42.00 2733 10.67 3.89
88 Terry Wilson 1 83 83 83 42.50 2533 11.17 2.72
89 Tom Rose 1 84 84 84 37.50 23.00 11.50 483
90 Mike Sands 1 84 84 84 48.00 30.33 17.67 4.56
91 Hilary Casey 1 86 86 86 37.50 2433 13.17 5.39
92 Paul C.C. Grand 1 89 89 89 40.00 2333 9.67 2.56
93 Peter Jagger 1 96 96 96 46.00 31.33 10.67 3.22
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MidWeek Grand Medal 2024

Notes:

The best 5 rounds by each player count towards their total.

COUNT identifies the number of scores counting for each player.

MIN and MAX identifies the lowest and highest scores of those counting.

COUNTBACK is the players' score over last 9 holes, then over last 6 holes, then over last 3 holes and finally last
hole score only (from their best scores combined together), used to resolve ties.
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Richmond Park Golf Club Q

MidWeek Grand Medal 2024

Competitions included in this Series Solf WP
Printed: 9 October 2024 Est.1924

Date Competition

13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

03 Apr 2024 MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

01 May 2024 MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

05 Jun 2024 MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)

03 Jul 2024 MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

07 Aug 2024 MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

11 Sep 2024 Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)

09 Oct 2024 Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
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Richmond Park Golf Club ¢°“‘“°"d 12,

MidWeek Grand Medal 2024

Breakdown of Players' Scores
Printed: 9 October 2024

So/f WO

Est. 1924

Name Score Date Competition
Mehmet Akdeniz 79 09 Oct 2024 Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
Mike Assender 75 01 May 2024 MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

78 05Jun 2024 MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)

76 07 Aug 2024 MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

81 11 Sep 2024  Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)

75 09 Oct 2024 Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
lain Barbour 74 09 Oct 2024 Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
Niel Barbour 69 13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)
Pat Barbour 71 13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)
James Barker 70 13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)
Pralab Barua 74 03 Apr 2024 MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

78 01 May 2024 MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

82 03 Jul 2024 MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

76 11 Sep 2024  Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)

78 09 Oct 2024  Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
Alex Braun 69 13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

74 07 Aug 2024 MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

79 11 Sep 2024  Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)

73 09 Oct 2024  Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
lan Burgess 78 07 Aug 2024 MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)
Hilary Casey 86 13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)
Dave Cato 59 13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

65 03 Apr 2024 MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

82 05Jun 2024 MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)

73 03 Jul 2024 MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

74 07 Aug 2024 MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)
Alison Chadwick 81 05Jun 2024 MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)
Kim Chaffart 67 13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

71 03 Apr2024 MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

71 03 Jul 2024 MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)
Brett Colley 71 13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

76 09 Oct 2024 Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
Graham Cull 72 13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

80 03 Apr 2024
73 07 Aug 2024
78 11 Sep 2024
73 09 Oct 2024
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MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
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MidWeek Grand Medal 2024

Name

Score

Date

Competition

James Deissler

Oriol Diaz
Ben Dickey
Lia Donath

Kenny Du

Raymond Esin

Peter Fisher

Paul Giles

José Manuel Gomez

Joe Goncalves

David Grace

Niamh Grace
Paul C.C. Grand

Paul Green

Charles Haines

Peter D Harrington

Sheena Harrington

Stephen Haworth
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69
89
73
75
80
73
72
73
75
76
77
60
77
79
77
76
70
66
71
84
80
72
75
72
80
79
82
89
66
68
77
72
77
63
71
67
74
78
70
73
71
72
76
76

03 Apr 2024
01 May 2024
07 Aug 2024
11 Sep 2024
03 Jul 2024
07 Aug 2024
03 Jul 2024
07 Aug 2024
01 May 2024
07 Aug 2024
09 Oct 2024
03 Apr 2024
05 Jun 2024
07 Aug 2024
11 Sep 2024
09 Oct 2024
13 Mar 2024
01 May 2024
03 Jul 2024
07 Aug 2024
11 Sep 2024
09 Oct 2024
03 Jul 2024
07 Aug 2024
11 Sep 2024
09 Oct 2024
11 Sep 2024
03 Apr 2024
13 Mar 2024
03 Apr 2024
07 Aug 2024
11 Sep 2024
13 Mar 2024
03 Apr 2024
01 May 2024
03 Jul 2024
11 Sep 2024
03 Apr 2024
01 May 2024
05 Jun 2024
03 Jul 2024
07 Aug 2024
01 May 2024
09 Oct 2024

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)

MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
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MidWeek Grand Medal 2024

Name

Score

Date

Competition

Richard Hodgkinson
Teddy Holt
Toby Hunt

Peter Jagger

Julian James

Gregory Jean-Baptiste
Gina Jillett

Chris Jones

Mike Jones

Uli Katte

Oliver Khan

Alan King

Tamas Ladacs

Seymour Laird

Henry Lindesay-Bethune
Bella Mahale

Naveed Manazir

HandicapMaster® v13.0.21

69
74
70
75
75
96
74
72
76
70
69
67
71
72
69
71
67
74
74
73
69
76
74
75
68
71
76
75
82
80
81
80
70
70
69
85
82
74
85
78
81
67
81
82

03 Apr 2024
11 Sep 2024
01 May 2024
03 Jul 2024
07 Aug 2024
11 Sep 2024
11 Sep 2024
09 Oct 2024
03 Apr 2024
13 Mar 2024
03 Jul 2024
07 Aug 2024
11 Sep 2024
09 Oct 2024
13 Mar 2024
03 Apr 2024
01 May 2024
07 Aug 2024
09 Oct 2024
13 Mar 2024
03 Apr 2024
01 May 2024
03 Jul 2024
07 Aug 2024
13 Mar 2024
03 Apr 2024
01 May 2024
05 Jun 2024
11 Sep 2024
05 Jun 2024
03 Jul 2024
07 Aug 2024
13 Mar 2024
01 May 2024
03 Apr 2024
05 Jun 2024
03 Apr 2024
01 May 2024
03 Jul 2024
11 Sep 2024
09 Oct 2024
09 Oct 2024
07 Aug 2024
05 Jun 2024

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)

MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)
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MidWeek Grand Medal 2024

Name

Score

Date

Competition

Richard Marriott

Jayne Maxwell

Paul McGrath

Henri Mercier Jones
Peter Miller

Peppe Monterosso
Avdokia (Avi) Murphy

Chris Newman
Richard Norden

Bill Norman

Adrian Norris

Gerard Ouattara

Richard Owen

Andre Pelser
Chris Peters
Elisabeth Piner

Kevin Prendergast

Jeremy Prescot
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80
75
71
74
93
76
73
74
76
78
75
83
68
74
66
66
83
82
73
69
75
77
69
73
63
68
78
76
76
80
83
73
70
74
71
70
92
76
73
75
70
71
81
74

07 Aug 2024
11 Sep 2024
03 Apr 2024
01 May 2024
05 Jun 2024
07 Aug 2024
09 Oct 2024
03 Apr 2024
05 Jun 2024
03 Jul 2024
07 Aug 2024
07 Aug 2024
13 Mar 2024
01 May 2024
07 Aug 2024
13 Mar 2024
09 Oct 2024
03 Jul 2024
01 May 2024
13 Mar 2024
01 May 2024
07 Aug 2024
11 Sep 2024
09 Oct 2024
13 Mar 2024
03 Apr 2024
01 May 2024
11 Sep 2024
09 Oct 2024
11 Sep 2024
03 Jul 2024
11 Sep 2024
13 Mar 2024
05 Jun 2024
03 Jul 2024
03 Apr 2024
09 Oct 2024
01 May 2024
01 May 2024
03 Apr 2024
01 May 2024
01 May 2024
03 Jul 2024
07 Aug 2024

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)
Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)

MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)

MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)
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MidWeek Grand Medal 2024

Name Score Date Competition
78 09 Oct 2024 Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
Colin Price 78 13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)
73 01 May 2024 MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)
76 03 Jul 2024 MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)
76 07 Aug 2024 MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)
77 11 Sep 2024  Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Gerrard Quinn 77 13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)
78 03 Apr 2024 MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)
73 01 May 2024 MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)
80 03 Jul 2024 MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)
69 09 Oct 2024  Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
Brian Ransom 67 13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)
71 03 Apr 2024 MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)
64 01 May 2024 MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)
77 03 Jul 2024 MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)
Angus Robertson 71 03 Apr2024 MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)
73 01 May 2024 MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)
78 05Jun 2024 MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)
74 07 Aug 2024 MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)
75 09 Oct 2024 Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
Ed Robinson 81 13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)
98 05Jun 2024 MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)
67 07 Aug 2024 MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)
Tom Rose 84 07 Aug 2024 MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)
Chris Rudkin 72 01 May 2024 MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)
77 03 Jul 2024 MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)
70 07 Aug 2024 MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)
74 11 Sep 2024  Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
74 09 Oct 2024 Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
Suhail Salim 79 13 Mar 2024 MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)
Mike Sands 84 03 Jul 2024 MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)
Susan Smith 79 03 Apr2024 MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)
Rob Smyth 74 07 Aug 2024 MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)
Russell Stewart 70 01 May 2024 MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)
74 11 Sep 2024  Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Bridget Stone 79 11 Sep 2024  Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Paddy Stone 72 03 Apr 2024 MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)
75 01 May 2024 MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)
80 11 Sep 2024  Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Gunnar Sundberg 72 03 Apr2024 MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)
83 07 Aug 2024 MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)
George Taylor 76 03 Jul 2024 MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)
71 07 Aug 2024 MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)
Sean Thomas 78 11 Sep 2024  Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)

HandicapMaster® v13.0.21

Created: 09 October 2024 18:35:42

Page 9 of 10



MidWeek Grand Medal 2024

Name

Score

Date

Competition

Steve Tyrrell
Fhorkan Uddin

Darren Vallance
Adrian Wells

Justin Wildman
Rob Wilhelmsson
Terry Wilson
Cheryl Woodhouse

Notes:

74
67
73
84
82
79
77
73
85
69
69
76
76
72
83
77
78
77
79

03 Jul 2024
13 Mar 2024
03 Apr 2024
01 May 2024
05 Jun 2024
11 Sep 2024
01 May 2024
03 Apr 2024
05 Jun 2024
03 Jul 2024
07 Aug 2024
11 Sep 2024
03 Apr 2024
07 Aug 2024
01 May 2024
03 Apr 2024
01 May 2024
11 Sep 2024
09 Oct 2024

Competitors scoring 0 points are not listed
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MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW March Monthly Medal (MGMT R1/8)
MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)
MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)
MW June Medal (MGMT R4/8)

MW July Medal (MGMT 5/8)

MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)
Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)
MW August Medal (MGMT R6/8)

MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

MW April Monthly Medal (MGMT R2/8)
MW May Medal (MGMT R3/8)

Midweek September Medal (MGMT R7/8)
Midweek October Medal [Midweek GM Rd 8 of 8]
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